# 12000062140

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Linkly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600341378636

01/06/20--01035--018 \*\*150.00

2020 JAN -6 PH 3: 2

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing S  Division of C	Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: HYPNO	S PROFESSIONAL SERV	ICES, PLLC		
	(Name of Re	sulting Florida Lim	ited Co	empany)
The enclosed Article Business Entity" into	es of Conversion, Artico o a "Florida Limited L	cles of Organiza iability Compan	tion, a y'' in a	nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concerning	ng this matter to:		
MICHAEL J. DALEY				
	(Contact Person)			
LAW OFFICE OF MICE	IAEL J. DALEY, PLLC			
	(Firm/Company)		-	
PO BOX 4313				
	(Address)		-	
MCALLEN, TX 78502				
((	City, State and Zip Code)		-	
rynemurph@yahoo.com				
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	-	
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
MICHAEL J. DALEY		at ( <sup>956</sup>	<sub>1</sub> 661-9	992
(Name of Contact	ct Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	992 rtime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for dollars and drawn on	or the following amou a bank located in the I	nt: (All checks p		sed by this office must be payable in US
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS New Filing Section Division of Corporation		New Fi	ling Se	DDRESS: ection orporations
Clifton Building	a: 1	P. O. Bo	ox 632	27
2661 Executive Cente	r Circle	Tallahas	ssee, F	°L 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity"

#### Into

#### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the fit HYPNOS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, PLLC	ling of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	<del></del>
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general	partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
(Enter state, or if a	non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
03/07/2019 on	
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the	ne attached Articles of Organization:
HYPNOS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, PLLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	<del></del>
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date in the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing reddocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	•
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all app	licable statutes.
<ol> <li>The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.</li> </ol>	

Signed this 30 day of NOVEMBER	2019 .
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lin	nited Liability Company:
	T-11.
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: TYLER RYNE MURPH	Tile: MANAGER
Filling Pathe. TEER KTMS MOKET	TITLE: MAINAGEA
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s)
	(
Signature: Printed Name: TYLER BYNE MURPH	
	Title: MANAGER
Signature: Apolle Knithe Barks	
Printed Name: ARIELLE KRISTINE BURKHALTER	Title: MANAGER
A THING A THING	True.
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
<u>If Florida Corporation:</u> Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	
of Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	Officer.
in Directors of Officers have not occur selected, an in	corporator mast sign.
f Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil	ity Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
f Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
<u>fees:</u>	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

•

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con	mpany is:
HYPNOS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, PL (Must contain the words "Lin	LC nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
417 GULFVIEW LANE	330 BAY HILL DR.
PENSACOLA, FL 32507	DAPHNE, AL 36526
business entity with an active Florida registration.  The name and the Florida street addres	ss of the registered agent are:
TYLER RYNE MURI	Name
417 GULFVIEW LAN	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
PENSACOLA	FL 32507
City	Zip
	ent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ignated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Kegistated Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	TYLER RYNE MURPH
	330 BAY HILL DR.
	DAPHNE, AL 36526
MGR	ARIELLE KRISTINE BURKHALTER
	330 BAY HILL DR.
	DAPHNE, AL 36526
	<del></del>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	NIDSING ANESTHESIA
SOLOTIVE GENERAL TO BE PROVIDED -	MCCOLLO ALCOLLEGIA
<del> </del>	······································

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (16 (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that
any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

TYLER RYNE MURPH

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)